
第１ステージ

＜ホープス男子 HB ＞

A リーグ 川口 木村 国分 羽柴 藤井 岩城 川平 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 川口 洋翔 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 6 / 0 12 1

2 木村 建吾 （偉関TTL:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 4 / 2 10 3

3 国分 望夢 （FLAT HILL:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 4 8 6

4 羽柴 文悟 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 1 5 / 1 11 2

5 藤井 敬大 （jouir:東京都） 2 - 3 0 - 3 3 - 1 0 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 / 3 9 4

6 岩城 怜司 （礼武道場:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 １- ３ 0 / 6 6 7

7 川平 真聖 （ＴＳＩジュニア:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 3 ３ - １ 1 / 5 7 5

B リーグ 後藤 熊沢 中﨑 倉橋 小谷田 杉本 上田 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 後藤 悠玖 （多摩スポーツjr:東京都） 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 5 / 0 10 1

2 熊沢 悠人 （偉関TTL:東京都） 2 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 0 2 - 3 0 - 3 1 / 4 6 5

3 中﨑 慧士 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

4 倉橋 宏汰 （Tortoise:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 1 1 - 3 1 / 4 6 4

5 小谷田 迅 （FLAT HILL:東京都）

6 杉本 紘志 （礼武道場:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 2 1 - 3 0 - 3 1 / 3 5 6

7 上田 海翔 （礼武道場:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 / 2 8 3

＜ホープス女子  HG＞

A リーグ 宮澤 大橋 武井 佐藤 西澤 志田 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 宮澤 真唯 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 5 / 0 10 1

2 大橋 歩美 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 1 1 - 3 3 - 2 3 - 2 3 / 2 8 3

3 武井 知優 （ファースト卓球スクール:東京都） 0 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 0 1 - 3 1 / 4 6 5

4 佐藤 りつ季 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 0 4 / 1 9 2

5 西澤 優奈 （SENATAKU:東京都） 0 - 3 2 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 5 5 6

6 志田 遥愛 （卓球ラウンジぴんぽん:東京都） 0 - 3 2 - 3 3 - 1 0 - 3 3 - 0 2 / 3 7 4

B リーグ 神沢 井上 加藤 許 下小瀬 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 神沢 瑞希 （冠雲クラブ:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

2 井上 優 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 2 3 - 0 1 - 3 2 / 2 6 3 4/5
3 加藤 凜 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 2 - 3 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 2 6 2 5/3
4 許 洺菲 （個人:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 4 4 5

5 下小瀬 夏穂 （T&Tクラブ:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 1 0 - 3 3 - 0 2 / 2 6 4 3/4
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＜カブ男子 CB＞

A リーグ 川口 林 植原 佐藤 川上 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 川口 陽向 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 4 / 0 8 1

2 林 子謙 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

3 植原 渉 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 2 - 3 3 - 1 1 / 3 5 4

4 佐藤 真紘 （卓球広場Link:東京都） 0 - 3 2 - 3 3 - 2 3 - 0 2 / 2 6 3

5 川上 柊哉 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 4 4 5

B リーグ 鈴木 茂田 張 片桐 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 鈴木 晴人 （FLAT HILL:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 茂田 悠稀 （たなかクラブ:神奈川県） 0 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

3 張 一森 （卓球王倶楽部:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

4 片桐 暖 （OverLight:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 1 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

C リーグ 韓 茂田 林 山下 高橋 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 韓 承恩 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 - 1 4 / 0 8 1

2 茂田 翔紀 （たなかクラブ:神奈川県） 1 - 3 2 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 2 6 3

3 林 泊辰 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 2 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 / 1 7 2

4 山下 丈瑠 （マイダス:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 2 - 3 3 - 0 1 / 3 5 4

5 高橋 斗陽 （個人:東京都） 1 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 4 4 5

D リーグ 髙村 光部 石井 森岡 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 髙村 結真 （jouir:東京都） 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 光部 晴登 （卓球広場Link:東京都） 2 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

3 石井 康太郎 （木下アカデミーJr.:東京都） 0 - 3 1 - 3 3 - 2 1 / 2 4 3

4 森岡 幸大 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 2 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

＜カブ女子 CG＞

A リーグ 川口 下山 森本 志田 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 川口 あさひ （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 下山 紗利奈 （ファースト卓球スクール:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

3 森本 夏愛 （木下アカデミーJr.:神奈川県） 0 - 3 0 - 3 3 - 0 1 / 2 4 3

4 志田 涼愛 （卓球ラウンジぴんぽん:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

B リーグ 渡邊 須保 二上 神沢 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 渡邊 美遥 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 1 - 3 2 / 1 5 2

2 須保 芹菜 （礼武道場:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 3 - 0 1 / 2 4 4

3 二上 楓子 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

4 神沢 瑞羽 （冠雲クラブ:東京都） 3 - 1 0 - 3 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 1

C リーグ 藤本 根本 手島 片岡 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 藤本 愛和 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 根本 裕里香 （偉関TTL:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

3 手島 一花 （マイダス:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 2

4 片岡 夏穂 （ウイニングジュニア:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

D リーグ 森 川嶋 同町 齋藤 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 森 ななみ （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1

2 川嶋 菫 （礼武道場:東京都） 0 - 3 3 - 0 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 2

3 同町 美心 （東京ＮＴＣジュニア:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 3 - 0 1 / 2 4 3

4 齋藤 知歩 （ウイニングジュニア:東京都） 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4

カブ男子（CB）カブ女子（CG）



第２ステージ

＜ホープス男子 HB ＞

A1 川口 洋翔 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 2 後藤 悠玖 （多摩スポーツjr:東京都） B1

1位 2位

A2 羽柴 文悟 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 3 1 中﨑 慧士 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） B2

3位 4位

A3 木村 建吾 （偉関TTL:東京都） 1 3 上田 海翔 （礼武道場:東京都） B3

6位 5位

A4 藤井 敬大 （jouir:東京都） 2 3 倉橋 宏汰 （Tortoise:東京都） B4

8位 7位

A5 川平 真聖 （ＴＳＩジュニア:東京都） 1 3 熊沢 悠人 （偉関TTL:東京都） B5

10位 9位

A6 国分 望夢 （FLAT HILL:東京都） 0 3 杉本 紘志 （礼武道場:東京都） B6

11位 10位

A7 岩城 怜司 （礼武道場:東京都）

12位

＜ホープス女子 HG ＞

A1 宮澤 真唯 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 1 神沢 瑞希 （冠雲クラブ:東京都） B1

1位 2位

A2 佐藤 りつ季 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 2 3 加藤 凜 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） B2

4位 3位

A3 大橋 歩美 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 2 3 井上 優 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） B3

6位 5位

A4 志田 遥愛 （卓球ラウンジぴんぽん:東京都） 2 3 下小瀬 夏穂 （T&Tクラブ:東京都） B4

8位 7位

A5 武井 知優 （ファースト卓球スクール:東京都） 1 3 許 洺菲 （個人:東京都） B5

10位 9位

A6 （:）
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（　　9,9,-9,-7,5　　　）



＜カブ男子 CB＞

1位 リーグ 川口 鈴木 韓 髙村 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 川口 陽向 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 3 - 0 1 - 3 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 2 2位
2 鈴木 晴人 （FLAT HILL:東京都） 0 - 3 1- 3 3 - 1 1 / 2 4 3 3位
3 韓 承恩 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 1 3 - 1 3 / 0 6 1 1位
4 髙村 結真 （jouir:東京都） 1 - 3 1 - 3 1 - 3 0 / 3 3 4 4位

2位 リーグ 林 張 林 光部 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 林 子謙 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 2 3 - 1 3 / 0 6 3 7位
2 張 一森 （卓球王倶楽部:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 1- 3 0 / 3 3 4 8位
3 林 泊辰 （TOKYO孫雪卓球場:東京都） 2 - 3 3 - 0 1 - 3 1 / 2 4 1 5位
4 光部 晴登 （卓球広場Link:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 2 6位

３位 リーグ 佐藤 片桐 茂田 石井 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 佐藤 真紘 （卓球広場Link:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 3 - 1 1 / 2 4 3 11位
2 片桐 暖 （OverLight:東京都） 3 - 0 0 - 3 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 2 10位
3 茂田 翔紀 （たなかクラブ:神奈川県） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1 9位
4 石井 康太郎 （木下アカデミーJr.:東京都） 1 - 3 1 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4 12位

４位 リーグ 植原 茂田 山下 森岡 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 植原 渉 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 3 - 1 0 - 3 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 3 15位 3/4
2 茂田 悠稀 （たなかクラブ:神奈川県） 1 - 3 3 - 1 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 2 14位 4/4
3 山下 丈瑠 （マイダス:東京都） 3 - 0 1 - 3 3 - 0 2 / 1 5 1 13位 4/3
4 森岡 幸大 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4 16位

A5 川上 柊哉 （丸善クラブ:東京都） 3 2 高橋 斗陽 （個人:東京都） C5

17位 18位

＜カブ女子 CG＞

１位 リーグ 川口 神沢 藤本 森 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 川口 あさひ （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 1 2 - 3 2 / 1 5 2

2 神沢 瑞羽 （冠雲クラブ:東京都） 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 -3 0 / 3 3 4

3 藤本 愛和 （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 1 - 3 3 - 1 1 - 3 1 / 2 4 3

4 森 ななみ （羽佳卓球倶楽部:東京都） 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 / 0 6 1

２位 リーグ 下山 渡邊 手島 川嶋 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 下山 紗利奈 （ファースト卓球スクール:東京都） 2 - 3 0 - 3 1 - 3 0 / 3 3 4 8位
2 渡邊 美遥 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 2 0 - 3 2 - 3 1 / 2 4 3 7位
3 手島 一花 （マイダス:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1 5位
4 川嶋 菫 （礼武道場:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 2 0 - 3 2 / 1 5 2 6位

３位 リーグ 森本 二上 片岡 同町 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 森本 夏愛 （木下アカデミーJr.:神奈川県） 1 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 2 2 4 12位
2 二上 楓子 （YOYO TAKKYU:東京都） 2 - 3 3 - 0 1 / 1 3 3 11位
3 片岡 夏穂 （ウイニングジュニア:東京都） 3 - 1 3 - 2 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1 9位
4 同町 美心 （東京ＮＴＣジュニア:東京都） 3 - 0 0 - 3 0 - 3 1 / 2 4 2 10位

４位 リーグ 志田 須保 根本 齋藤 勝／敗 ポイント 順位

1 志田 涼愛 （卓球ラウンジぴんぽん:東京都） 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 - 3 0 / 3 3 4 16位
2 須保 芹菜 （礼武道場:東京都） 3 - 0 3 - 1 3 - 0 3 / 0 6 1 13位
3 根本 裕里香 （偉関TTL:東京都） 3 - 0 1 - 3 1 - 3 1 / 2 4 3 15位
4 齋藤 知歩 （ウイニングジュニア:東京都） 3 - 0 0 - 3 3 - 1 2 / 1 5 2 14位

（　　7,-12,9,-8,9　　　　　　　　　　　　　　）

カブ男子（CB）カブ女子（CG）


